E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Features
■ OEM service
■ To track temperature change continually
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest

12 0~400C 10 12 24
13 0~500C 10  24
How to order
TR  Temperature Recorder
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
10 Size 8 8” 10 10” 12 12” － －
G Window G Galss TG Tempered glass － － － －
S
Process
connection
B Copper alloy S SS304 － － － －
P Process Type P PT N NPT F PF － －
06
Temperature
range
Please refer to Temperature range Table and select corresponding code
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Customized dial face (scale, color, etc.)
Order example: TR- 10 - G - S - P - 06 - /B